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

JAMES G. EMORY
I1KAI.TOH

NELSON V. THOMAH 
HALES MANAOKK

1972 Lomita Blvd. lomita 
DA 5 4971 TE 4-3689

BE THANKFUL!
You ran |iurelm.-,i> thin -I bed- 
room, I"., ball! honi", it b> -din 
from Hear.-, foi onlv (Hi.oiMI

GIANT
FR 1-1204

I'i biiUm, fireplace, forced air,
<ll.Hpcwal. carpetliiB, block wall
{19.500. Will FHA, federal or
»tato G.I.

IxsdroSOUTHWOOD.
baths, many extras, Jia.'JIKJ 
Large G.I. loan balance can 
be uHHiimed. $103 month ti 
non veteranu. Includes taxe* 
and Insurance.

65'x2H7" LOT. Can keep horse. 
8 bedrooms, garage, extra out­ 
side room. Try an offer ol 
$16,500.

HAHBOK PINKS AltfiM, 8 bed­ 
rooms, fireplace, disposal, em. 
petlng, patio, (liirage. l.irge 
lot. fenci-d. $18,1)60. $2.000 dn.

HAZEL WRIGHT
KHALTOIt

22H4r> Arlington DA 6-3-111 
DA 0-15110 Eves DA 6-4467 
__ DA (1-N901

Grandview
PALOS VERGES 

3 Bdrm., Family Rm
$1950 DOWN 

Will Take Trade
This except lonal home has 
4'i"! flr»;t loan. It features 
wall lo wall cm-pet, custom 

lurg'i kitchen, with 
rungii and oven. 2 

'orc.ud air hi-.-it, slid-
built-in 
baths. 
IIIR K l

fi-utinef. Lociilcd one I.I.

^r^^,"';;;!!!;^,,;,;,'
FR 0-3561

FULL PRICE $14,200
III", dim II. .', bedrouill. 

iM-hed KUI-IIKU, t.j block who
I'Vnlt tn-tii - uruima. lemo 
,,lher« Uooil nrlvhrmrfi. All 
Really. FA S-4:

Open House Sunday
Sellers bought new 
homes and must sell to 
dos» their Escrow. Own­ 
ers will show anytime.

3143 W. 180th St.
3 Bedrooms, 1 % Balh 

$19,750

21317 Marjorie
3 Bedrooms, 1 V< Bath 

$19.500

21817 Caroldale
3 Bedrooms, 1 3/4 Bath 

$19,000

4633 Darien
3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath 

$17,500

21409 Evalyn
3 Bedrooms, Den, 

IV, Both 
$22.500

4256 Newton
3 Bedrooms, Den, 

1 V, Bath 
$22,395

___FR 8-5009 __ 

Towne & Countrie

DA 6-2476
* OPEN HOUSE *
22914 Broodwell

Torrance
SAT. & SUN. 1 - 5 P.M. 
You and your family 
should by all means in­ 
spect this 3 bedroom 
home. In a quiet neigh­ 
borhood, and still close 
to shopping & schools. 
It features carpets, in 
living room anci drapes 
too, mahogany book­ 
cases, hardwood floors. 
Immaculate, extra laige 
back yard. House re­ 
cent I y redecorated. 
Owner has purchased 
other property. Only 
$15,300 with $2000 
down.

Open House
20625 Budlong

Thin coxy 2 bedroom home r-n 
46x160 fl, lot. It-2, Is a 

fill" family starter. Vury rh-nn. 
HlnfCle deiachwl garage. Play­ 
house In roar yard. Includes 
water Koftennr at a price of 
onlv $10,500. Submit down 
payment.

Buy It Now !!!
W« huve Just tho hwne for 
you! ! A r.-nl family bai-naiii 
8 yearn voiui". on a 60x1110 f. 
lot . . . (hi- Is In the best 
section of Torrnnc,. Hard- 
w.,,,d floi.rs, disposal, fenced 

,-n:-d , pullu Hlllll, double '/li­ 
ra:-- t block Ui shopnlni: cen­ 
ter A steal m only $ir,,WJOI I

Towne & 
Counlrie

Reoltv
J.VH8 NAI'H'iNNK l.irtll A

r*************
THE TORRANCE HERALD'S LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEK

ELSKWIIEHH IN OV'U
LOCATION

1812.San Ardo .......
22914 Rroctdwell ....
20625 Budlong .......
3143 W. 180th ......
21317 Maijorie .......
21817 Caroldale ... 
4633 Darien ...........
21409 Evalyn ........
4256 Newton ..........
25112 Doria ............
17815 Atkinson ......
20856 So. Brighton .. 
21126 Brighton .......
16818 Kornblum .....
3514 W 229th .......
4324 W 230th ........
2704 W 230th .........
21524 Meyler ..........
2733 Grand Summit 
2266 Lomita Blvd. ...

END ... AS ADVERTISED
CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

for INFORMATION 
PHONE   

............................. FA 8-9480
............................. DA 6-2476
.............................. DA 6-2476

.................... FR 8-5009

.................... FR 8-5009
............................. FR 8-5009

................... FR 8-5009

.................. FR 8-5009

.................... FR 8-5009

................... DA 5-1171
.............................. FA 8-9368

.................... OS 9-2558
................... FA 0-3217
.................... FA 8-5470
................... FR 1-1204
.....i............... FR 1-1204
..................... FR 1-1204
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